

Street Light Maintenance Scenarios

Ballast Replacement							
		Cole Electrical Contractors, INC			Tamco Electric, INC		
Item No.	Description	Unit Price	QTY	Extended Price	Unit Price	QTY	Extended Price
19	Replace Ballast Only	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	1	152	\$ 152.00
1	1 Crew Member	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	1	39	\$ 39.00
				Total		Total	\$ 191.00

Conduit 160ft Run							
		Cole Electrical Contractors, INC			Tamco Electric, INC		
Item No.	Description	Unit Price	QTY	Extended Price	Unit Price	QTY	Extended Price
9	1 inch Conduit 160 ft	\$ 1.50	160.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 3.45	160.00	\$ 552.00
18	#10 Wire, 3 strands of wire, 160 ft	\$ 0.75	480.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 2.00	480.00	\$ 960.00
15	2 pull boxes, 1 at each end	\$ 175.00	2.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 450.00	2.00	\$ 900.00
12	Trenching Grass	\$ 6.50	160.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 10.00	160.00	\$ 1,600.00
1	1 Crew Member	\$ 75.00	8.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 39.00	8.00	\$ 312.00
				Total		Total	\$ 4,324.00

Downed Pole							
		Cole Electrical Contractors, INC			Tamco Electric, INC		
Item No.	Description	Unit Price	QTY	Extended Price	Unit Price	QTY	Extended Price
1	1 Hour Labor, Disconnect	\$ 75.00	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 39.00	1	\$ 39.00
3	Concrete Pole Install	\$ 400.00	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 810.00	1	\$ 810.00
20	Replace Entire Fixture	\$ 75.00	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 228.00	1	\$ 228.00
21	#12 UF Cable From Pole Head to Hand Hold, 20 ft	\$ 3.50	20	\$ 70.00	\$ 2.40	20	\$ 48.00
2	2 Crew Member Labor	\$ 110.00	3	\$ 330.00	\$ 78.00	3	\$ 234.00
9	1 inch Conduit 6 ft	\$ 1.50	6	\$ 9.00	\$ 3.45	6	\$ 20.70
				Total		Total	\$ 1,379.70